
477 Richmond St, West, Suite 508, Toronto, ON  M5V 3E7 Canada

Tel: +1 416-601-0100
D L I # : O 2 5 5 4 4 0 5171 27

info@CanPacificCollege.com canpacificcanpacificcollege.com

PROGRAM LENGTH
INTENSIVE ESL

$395

$390

$385

$380

$375

4 - 7 weeks

8 - 11 weeks 

12 - 15 weeks

16 - 23 weeks

24 - more weeks

PRICE LIST 

30 LESSONS/WEEK

20182023
   GENERAL ESL PROGRAM

  SEMI-INTENSIVE

$300

$295

$290

$285

$280

20 LESSONS/WEEK

NIGHT SCHOOL IELTS/TOEIC 

$300

$295

$290

$285

$280

20 LESSONS/WEEK
$300

$295

$290

$285

$280

20 LESSONS/WEEK
$85

$85

$85

$85

$85

4 LESSONS/WEEK

PROGRAM LENGTH

4 - 8 weeks $1, 250

20 - 40hrs/WEEK

   WORK EXPERIENCE
PROGRAM

   BRIDGE PROGRAM
SUMMER / WINTER CAMPS

PROGRAM LENGTH

4 weeks $4, 500

PACKAGE FEE
PROGRAM LENGTH

4 weeks

8 weeks 

Material fee: 4 weeks

$1,400

$2,800

$70

20 LESSONS/WEEK

   DIPLOMA OF BUSINESS
COMMUNICATION

 *All fees are in Canadian dollars.

$500

$680

$50

$150

10 Private Lessons

15 Private Lessons

Additional Private Lesson

Custodianship letter 

Credit card service fee 

(Debit is free)
4%

$150

$120

$110

$3/day

$150

Registration fee 

Airport pick-up 

Airport drop-off 

Medical insurance 

TOEIC official test fee

   OTHER FEES

  PRACTICAL SPEAKING

$300

$295

$290

$285

$280

20 LESSONS/WEEK

Material fee: 4weeks  $75  $50  $50  $50  $50  $25 

   DIPLOMA OF BILINGUAL LANGUAGE SKILLS
(ENGLISH / JAPANESE)

   UNIVERSITY PATHWAY
PROGRAM

PROGRAM LENGTH

4 weeks

8 weeks

12 weeks 

Material fee: 4 weeks

$1, 480

$2, 800

$4, 200

$70

20 LESSONS/WEEKPROGRAM LENGTH

4 weeks

8 weeks 

 

$1, 600

$3, 200

24 LESSONS/WEEK

Material fee: 4 weeks $90

 1 lesson = 50 mins

$250

$960 / 4 weeks

$1, 040 / 4 weeks

$45/day (2 meals)|$50/day (3 meals)

$250/ one time 

Homestay  placement fee

    Private room 2 meals

    Private room 3 meals

    Additional Night 

Residential placement fee

   AC C O M M O D AT I O N

   R E S I D E N C E

Price of student residence varies depending on the 
location and the month. Deposit will be required upon 
arrival. For more details, please contact your school 
counsellor. 


