

GENERAL ESL PROGRAM

PROGRAM LENGTH	INTENSIVE ESL	SEMI-INTENSIVE	P	RACTICAL SPEAKII	NG	NIGHT SCHOOL		IELTS/	TOEIC
	30 LESSONS/WEEK	20 LESSONS/WEEK		20 LESSONS/WEEK		20 LESSONS/WEEK	20	LESSONS/WEEK	4 LESSONS/WEEK
4 - 7 weeks	\$395	\$300		\$300		\$300		\$300	\$85
8 - 11 weeks	\$390	\$295		\$295		\$295		\$295	\$85
12 - 15 weeks	\$385	\$290		\$290		\$290		\$290	\$85
16 - 23 weeks	\$380	\$285		\$285		\$285		\$285	\$85
24 - more weeks	\$375	\$280		\$280		\$280		\$280	\$85
Material fee: 4weeks	\$75	\$50		\$50		\$50		\$50	\$25

ESSONS/WEEK
\$1,400
\$2,800
\$70

OGRAM FER CAMPS
PACKAGE FEE
\$4, 500

DIPL	DIPLOMA OF BILINGUAL LANGUAGE SKILLS (ENGLISH / JAPANESE)					
	PROGRAM LENGTH	24 LESSONS/WEEK				
	4 weeks	\$1,600				
	8 weeks	\$3,200				
	Material fee: 4 weeks	\$90				

	UNIVERSITY PATHWAY PROGRAM				
PROGRAM LENGTH	20 LESSONS/WEEK				
4 weeks	\$1, 480				
8 weeks	\$2,800				
12 weeks	\$4, 200				
Material fee: 4 weeks	\$70				

OTHER FEES				
Registration fee	\$150			
Airport pick-up	\$120			
Airport drop-off	\$110			
Medical insurance	\$3/day			
TOEIC official test fee	\$150			
10 Private Lessons	\$500			
15 Private Lessons	\$680			
Additional Private Lesson	\$50			
Custodianship letter	\$150			
Credit card service fee (Debit is free)	4%			

ACCOMMODATION					
Homestay placement fee	\$250				
Private room 2 meals	\$960 / 4 weeks				
Private room 3 meals	\$1,040 / 4 weeks				
Additional Night	\$45/day (2 meals) \$50/day (3 meals)				
Residential placement fee	\$250/ one time				
RESIDENCE					

Price of student residence varies depending on the location and the month. Deposit will be required upon arrival. For more details, please contact your school counsellor.

^{*}All fees are in Canadian dollars.







o